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TENURE:

15:06:48

SEEX:

VET:
Veterans:
Non Vet:
Total:

Race:
White:
Black:
Hi spanic:
Asian:

Demographic

Mal e
125,165

Mal e
30,052
95,113
125,165

Male
71,478
22,547
16,326
13,207

629

310

668

0

125, 168

Male
7,900
7,530

10,206
33,034
2:5, 165
24,597
12,959
3,258
516
125,165

Male:

Male
15,597
2,786
9

13

1
14,637
16,097
25,028
172
26,088
13,737
125,165

Profile of Active Letter
Entire NALC Active Members
As of 2014-06-03
Percent Female Percent

70.21 53,104 29.79

Percent Female Percent
24.01 2,225 4.19
75.99 50,879 95.81
53,104
Percent Female Percent
57.11 25,859 48.70
18.01 17,131 32.26
13.04 6,575 12.38
10.55 2,677 5.04
.50 3105 « 57
.25 198 537
53 359 .68
.00 0 .00
53,104
Percent Female Percent
6.31 4,644 8.75
6.02 3, TT1 7.10
8.15 5,294 9.97
2:6...39 15, 879 29.90
20. 11 11,634 21.91
19.65 8,493 15.99
1035 2, 997 5. 47
2.60 413 . 8
.41 69 13
53,104
48.5 Female 46.0
Percent Female Percent
12.46 9,436 17.377
25923 1,504 283
.01 5 .01
.01 8 .02
.00 2 .00
11.69 7,794 14.68
12.86 75381 13.80
20.00 10,293 19.38
8.93 4,603 8.67
20. 84 9,649 18.17
10.98 2,479 4.67
53,104
17.1 Female: 14. 4

Carriers

Total
178,269

Total
324 277
145,992
178,269

Total
97,337
39,678
22,901
15,884

934

508
1,027

0
178,269

Total
12,544
11,301
15,500
48,913
36,799
33,090
15,866

3, 671

585
178,269

Overall
Total

25,9033
4,290

Overall
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